
FAU Jordal skole 2018-2019 

Klasse Representant epost  Vara epost 

8A Hanna Cecilia Thorén Torgersen hannatorgersen@gmail.com  Wenche Hansen wenche.hansn@gmail.com 

8B Heidi Fjeldstad heidif4@gmail.com  Ola Laskemoen ola.laskemoen@gmail.com 

8C Peder Kvello pkv@dagbladet.no  Marianne Ursin Sivoll mariannesivoll@gmail.com 

8D Heidi Einarsen heidi.einarsen@hotmail.no  Kristin Aandal kristin.aandal@gmail.com 

8E Kirsti Bergh kirsti.bergh@gmail.com  Georgeta Alexandrina Oana Trif alexandrahani@yahoo.com 

8F Thomas Engebretsen thomas@t-trail.no  Tor Andre Johansen taj@inductsoftware.com 

      

9A Karen Pinholt karen@pinholt.com  Jacob Mehus jamehus@gmail.com 

9B Ine-Cecilie Eliesen ine@involve.no  Marthe Nossen marthe@nighthawkdiner.com 

9C Pål Klostermann paal.klostermann@kantar.com  Solveig Marie Tjøtta solveigtjotta@hotmail.com 

9D Hedda Reiermark hreiermark@gmail.com  Line Vedal Størkersen fineline38@hotmail.com 

9E Tuva Ørbeck Sørheim tuva@kagge.no  Thorgeir Storesund Kolshus t.s.kolshus@sai.uio.no 

9F Lene Engebretsen Szemes leneengebretsen@getmail.no  Bronia Mary Stuart Hamilton bronia_hamilton@yahoo.com 

      

10A Grete Rustad greterustad@gmail.com  Harald Selvær harald.selvaer@gmail.com 

10B Mette Kristin Brenna mkbrenna@gmail.com  Brita Børresen brita.borresen@gmail.com 

10C Nazia Rashid nazia.rana@gmail.com  Bjørgulv Braanen bjorgulvb@klassekampen.no 

10D Janicke Bergersen Janicke.bergersen@gmail.com  Knut Ameln Hoem knut@berlin.no 

10E Alto Braveboy Al2braveboy@gmail.com  Freddy Birkeli birkeli@gmail.com 

10F Hege Hansdatter Storhamar Hegehstorhamar@gmail.com  Vidar Enebakk enebakkvidar@gmail.com 

 


